
EVALUATION REPORT

1.

2.

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank), Hvderabad

National Competitive Biddinq, Sinqle Staqe-Sinqle
Envelope Procedure (Rule36-(a))

UP-GMDATION & IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TWO
WASH ROOMS AT GROUND FLOOR (ONE AT CASH
DEPARTMENT AND OTHER FOR GENERAL PUBLIC)
AT SBP BSC, HYDERABAD

Enqq(H)/ 21 90 /66-67/201 8

TS349481E

10-04-2018 at 03:00PM

10-04-2018 at 03:30PM

Four (04)

Compliance Based

Name of Bidder
Technical &

Financial
Evaluation

Evaluated Cost
Acceptance as per

Rule 35
of PP Rules, 2004

1) M/s. MHB Company Responsive Rs.795,1001
Responsive and Lowest
Evaluated Bidder

2) M/s. Jay Ray Associates Responsive Rs. 1,078,500/-
2no Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bldder

3) M/s. Shahbaz Construction Works Responsive Rs. 1 ,1 10,000/-
3'o Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bidder

4) M/s. Times Builders Responsive Rs. 1,196,050/-
4'n Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bidder

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mis. MHB Companv

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share -NO-

Signature:

Ilassan lrluhammad Rafiq
Assisfant Executive Engineer

Engineering Unit"' "' 'Sfete'Ba nk'of 'Pakistan
SBPBSC, HYderabad'

Official Stamp:

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

L
10.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency: State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank), Hvderabad

National Competitive Biddinq, Sinqle Staqe-Sinsle
2. Method of Procurement: Envelope Procedure (Rule36-(a))

MAKING SUITABLE ALTERATION/ CONSTRUCTION IN

3. Title of Procurement:

4. Tender lnquiry No.: Enoo(H)/ 2190 /66-67/2018

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS349481E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 10-04-2018 at 03:00PM

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening: 10-04-2018 at 03:45PM

8. No of Bids Received: Four (04)

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Compliance Based

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s. Shahbaz Construction Works

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share -NO-

Signature: ,ry

Name of Bidder
Technical &

Financial
Evaluation

Evaluated Cost
Acceptance as per

Rule 35
of PP Rules, 2004

1) M/s. Shahbaz Construction Works Responsive Rs.418,000/-
Responsive and Lowest
Evaluated Bidder

2) M/s. Jay Ray Associates Responsive Rs. 428,500/-
2no Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bidder

3) M/s. MHB Company Responsive Rs. 437,500/-
3'o Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bidder

4) M/s. Times Builders Responsive Rs. 813,6751-
4'n Lowest Evaluated
Responsive Bidder

officiatstamp: UfW


	Evaluation Report Up-Gradation & Improvement of Existing Two Baths
	sbp45

